

STATE OF MICHIGAN

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE COUNTY OF _____

Plaintiff,	, Case No			
V				
	HON	•		
-				
, Defendant	_			
	P			
[Attorney for Plaintiff] {Address}		_		
{Phone #}				
	_ P			
[Attorney for Defendant] {Address}		_		
{Phone #}		- -		
	DOMES	TIC RELATIONS ORD	ER FOR THE	
		ne Courthouse, in the C		
		, County of	, on	, 20
PRESENT HON:		Circuit Court Judge	e	
This Order is intended to se				
specified below, to the Form MCL 38.1684(2) and the				

	Departme Michigan	Administrator ent of Technology, Management and Budge Office of Retirement Services 30171 Lansing, Michigan 48909-7671 4400	t	
2.		ant is; retirement effective date (mm/yyyy)_ ; whose last known address is:		
3.		er Spouse is; whose last known address is:	- , date of birth (mr -	n/dd/yyyy)
	on (mm/d	ant and the Former Spouse were married of d/yyyy) to this order, but not filed with the court, are		
6.		letirant. ant assigns to the Former Spouse a portion enefits to the Former Spouse according to t		
	(a)	It is the parties' intention, and the order of benefit from the Plan of % This assignment increases. If the Former Spouse predecease Spouse under the terms of this order will reformer Spouse, all benefits payable to the cease.	of the Retirant's pension, whic includes a prorata share of any ases the Retirant, all benefits pa revert to the Retirant. If the Reti	h was effective on y guaranteed benefit ayable to the Former rant predeceases the
	(b)		om the Retirant's pension, which the second will also include \$edeceases the Retirant, all bender will revert to the Retirant. If	ch was effective on of any guaranteed efits payable to the the Retirant

1. The retirement system (the Plan) subject to this Order is as follows:

(c)	Spouse as his or he survivor option is ve	er beneficiary, thoided, the Retira t be selected. To	irant elected a survivo ne DRO may be used nt's benefit will revert o declare the survivor	to void that su to a straight li	fe option. A new
	void, the Replan adminition or leading pension or leading presentation	etirant's election strator, thereby benefit after the n of a certified co	relinquishing all of the	vivor option pre Former Spou Beginning the e plan adminis	eviously filed with the se's rights to any first month following the
under the the the basis of	Plan. This assignment of actuarial equivale	ent does not requent value, or the p	uire the Plan to provid	le increased be of the Former S	of benefit not provided enefits, determined on Spouse that is required to lan.
distributior Spouse sh	ns received pursuan nall be treated as the	t to the Retirant's sole distribute (income for the tax ye s assignment of bene under IRS Sections 7 t's assignment of ben	fits under this 2 and 402 of a	DRO. The Former ny payment or
9. The Retira related law		use, and the Cou	ırt intend this Order to	be a DRO un	der the Plan and
Former Sp		nit to and reques	t a court of competer		O, the Retirant and the modify the Order to
			ent for ease of drafting to and does not apply		y unchecked box and its
	_		(Signature)		
				Date	
Approved as t		uit Court Judge			
(Signature)					
[Attorney for F	Plaintiff]	P	Date		
(Signature)		P	Data		
[Attorney for D	Defendant]	r	_ Date		

Attachment 1 Required

DO NOT FILE THIS DOCUMENT WITH THE COURT. Include this attachment with the signed DRO when delivering to the Michigan Office of Retirement Services.

Case Name: v		_
Case Number:	County of:	
Plaintiff		Defendant
Name:	Nam	ne:
Social Security Number:	Soc	al Security Number:

Print copies for distribution:

- Original to Circuit Court Clerk
- True copy to Plan administrator

Attn: Plan Administrator
Department of Technology, Management, and Budget
Michigan Office of Retirement Services
P.O. Box 30171 Lansing, MI 48909-7671